
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 120 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 120

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Grove St (North) 1.4 0.0 > Grove St (North) 1.4

1.4 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1 1.4 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1

2.6 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3 2.6 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3

5.9 >  Hwy-128 0.5 5.9 >  Hwy-128 0.5

6.4 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4 6.4 L Pine Flat Rd 0.4

6.8 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 6.8 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

9.1 R Geysers Rd 12.5 9.1 R Geysers Rd 12.5

21.6 L stay on Geysers Rd 12.9 21.6 L stay on Geysers Rd 12.9

34.5 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3 34.5 R stay on Geysers Rd 3.3

37.8 > Merge onto US-101 N 8.4 37.8 > Merge onto US-101 N 8.4

46.2 R Old River Rd 1.5 46.2 R Old River Rd 1.5

47.7 R Hwy-175 E 0.2 47.7 R Hwy-175 E 0.2

47.9 Sanel Mkt 0.2 47.9 Sanel Mkt 0.2

48.1 > Hwy-175 E 1.7 48.1 > Hwy-175 E 1.7

49.7 R Old Toll Rd 8.8 49.7 R Old Toll Rd 8.8

58.5 > Adobe Creek Rd 0.6 58.5 > Adobe Creek Rd 0.6

59.1 R Highland Rd 9.7 59.1 R Highland Rd 9.7

68.8 L Mathews Rd 1.0 68.8 L Mathews Rd 1.0

69.8 R George Rd 0.2 69.8 R George Rd 0.2

70.0 L Hwy-175 W/Hopland Rd 16.3 70.0 L Hwy-175 W/Hopland Rd 16.3

86.3 Valero Gas Station 0.1 86.3 Valero Gas Station 0.1

86.4 L US-101 S 0.1 86.4 L US-101 S 0.1

86.5 R Mtn House Rd 9.1 86.5 R Mtn House Rd 9.1

95.6 L Hwy-128 E 10.3 95.6 L Hwy-128 E 10.3
105.9 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 105.9 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2
111.0 L Dry Creek Rd 8.8 111.0 L Dry Creek Rd 8.8
119.8 R Grove St 0.7 119.8 R Grove St 0.7
120.5 E City Hall 120.5 E City Hall 

Sarah Schroer 364-7560 Sarah Schroer 364-7560

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13115714 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13115714

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Healdsburg City Hall

Three County Mixed Terrain Three County Mixed Terrain

Healdsburg City Hall


